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First Name Last Name

Jason
Steve
Jeff
Colin
Tracy
Craig
Jim
Chris
Marshall
Michael
Jimmy
Jon

Jay
Bob
Roy

Frank
Wynveen
Cashmore
Fiedler
Ramsey
Mankiewicz
Crawford
Fenter
Moore
Tews

Peccarelli
Luikart
Clark
Dietsch

Class
PSTS
PAS
PAS
PAS
PDP
PSTS
PFS
PSTX
PAS
PBSP/FP

Number Car Model
4 1989 Honda Civic Si Black
91 2001 Honda S2000 Spa Yellow
99 1989 Corvette Red
59 2000 Honda S2000 Silverstone
97 2000 Toyota MR2 Spyder Yellow
71 1989 Honda Civic Si Black
631 1994 Chevrolet Camaro white
96 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX Silver
113 1990 Chevrolet Corvette White
167 1989 Chevy Corvette & Datsun White
0Si
64 2003 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution White
32 02 Subaru Impreza WRX Black
12002 BMW 330ci Silver
9 90 Mazda Miata Spec

Run 1

Pen 1
2

Run 2 Pen2 Run3

52.24
50.185
52.838 DNF
50.119
49.586
52.535 DNF

52.98
52.461
51.394

dns
66.369 DNF
50.997
53.089
53.755
55.603

52.411
50.806
50.285

Pen3 Run4
52.178
50.064
50.267
50.162
49.605
52.666
52.146
52.298

1 51548
50.662
53.275
50.867
52.88
53.623
52.953

Pen4 Run5
51.927
49.793
49.977
50.721

1 49501
1 52739
51.997
1 52874
50.979
2 48.985
1 53497
50.567
1 53.08
52.838
1 53457

Pen5 Run6
51.82
49.749
50.181
50.15
48.855
52.82
51.785
52.265
51.113
49.306
53.797
50.733
54.023

1 53531
54.827

Pen6 BestAM BestPM

AN W

52.240
50.185
50.285
50.119
49.160
52.475
52.394
52.091
51.394
51.024
53.596
50.726
53.148
53.530
53.725

51.820
49.749
49.977
50.150
48.855
52.739
51.785
52.265
50.979
48.985
53.497
50.567
53.080
53.531
53.457

Index

Total
82.936
83.045
83.318
83.324
83.607
83.856
83.864
83.902
85.072
85.287
85.353
85.390
85.407
85.435
85.960

Gap

Points



